Specialty Chemical Manufacturers
for Aviation & Industry
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Callington Haven Pty Ltd
30 South Street, Rydalmere NSW 2116 Australia
T: +61 2 9898 2788 E: australia@callington.com
W: callington.com
Produits Sanitaires Aèronefs

• Shake well before use
• Spray the perfume in the volume to be treated
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code
(HFC GAS)
Product Code
(HFO GAS) Item Packaging
Weight/Carton
(Kg)
Items/Carton
4895G/100 4892G/100 Fresh+Clean Lemon Citrus 100 mL 7.5  50
4895C/100 4892C/100 Fresh+Clean Citrus Herbal 100 mL 7.5  50
4895H/100 4892H/100 Fresh+Clean Norwegian Spa 100 mL 7.5  50
4895A/100 4892A/100 Fresh+Clean Bakhur 100 mL 7.5  50
4895B/100 4892B/100 Fresh+Clean Bergamot & Neroli 100 mL 7.5  50
4895D/100 4895D/100 Fresh+Clean Cotton Flower 100 mL 7.5  50
4895E/100 4895E/100 Fresh+Clean Dreamline 100 mL 7.5  50
4895F/100 4892F/100 Fresh+Clean Floral Ascent 100 mL 7.5  50
4895I/100 4892I/100 Fresh+Clean Wild Ylang 100 mL 7.5  50
Available: HFC: Outside EU and USA / HFO: Globally
APPROVALS AND AGREEMENTS
• PSA certified ISO 9001 since 2006. ISO 9001 version 2015 since 2018. NATO cod
WARRANTY – All statements, information and data presented herein are believed to be accurate and reliable but are not to be taken as a guarantee, expressed or implied, for which